Lower Sixth MTA Timetable

8.30am 9.35am 11.00am 1.25pm 2.30pm
Monday 29/11/2021
Tuesday 30/11/2021
Wednesday 01/12/2021 |Maths (EC) KNO
Thursday 02/12/2021
Friday 03/12/2021
Monday 06/12/2021 Maths (EC) AMU
Tuesday 07/12/2021
Wednesday 08/12/2021
Thursday 09/12/2021
Friday 10/12/2021
Monday 13/12/2021
Tuesday 14/12/2021 English (LC)
Wednesday 15/12/2021 Core Maths (EC)
Biology (LC)
Thursday 16/12/2021
Friday 17/12/2021
Thursday 06/01/2022 |English (EC) English (EC)
Friday 07/01/2022 Physics (EC)
Monday 10/01/2022 English (EC) RS (LC) Psychology (B2)
Further Maths (EC)
Tuesday 11/01/2022 ([Maths (EC) Psychology (B1) Economics (LC)
Psychology (D)
Wednesday 12/01/2022 French (LC) Music (EC)
History (LC)
Thursday 13/01/2022
Friday 14/01/2022 Economics (LC)




Monday 17/01/2022 Business (EC) Business (EC)
Applied Maths (LC)
Tuesday 18/01/2022 French (EC) Chemistry (LC) |Chemistry (EC)
Geography (LC)
Wednesday 19/01/2022 Physics (LC) RS (EC)
Pure Maths (EC/LC) Pure Maths (LC)
Spanish( (EC)
Thursday 20/01/2022 Geography (EC)
Friday 21/01/2022 French (EC) History (LC) English (LC)
Spanish (EC) Geography (LC)
Monday 24/01/2022 Geography (EC) Computer Sci (EC) |Biology (LC) German (EC)
PE1&2 (EC)
Tuesday 25/01/2022 |[Psychology (D) German listening (EC) English (LC)
PE1&2 (EC)
Wednesday 26/01/2022 |French speaking French speaking Further Maths (EC)
PE1 (LC) Psychology (B1)
Thursday 27/01/2022 Drama (EC)
Friday 28/01/2022 History (EC) PE2 (LC)

Psychology (B2)




